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MODIFICACIONES DE CRÉDITOS POR PROGRAMAS 2022

04.05.2023 09:12

Programa Créditos extra. y suplt. /
Ampliaciones créditos

Transferen. positivas /
Transferen. negativas

Incorporaciones /
Generaciones

Total modificaciones

12D ESTRATEGIA DIGITAL 0,00
0,00

6.971.896,41
6.971.896,41-

3.005.916,78
25.740.785,53

28.746.702,31

Total general: 0,00
0,00

6.971.896,41
6.971.896,41-

3.005.916,78
25.740.785,53

28.746.702,31




